Academic Progi Quota

Architecture (5 Y(HS
Architecture (5 Y(HS
Architecture (5 Y(HS
Architecture (5 Y HS
Architecture (5 Y(HS
Architecture (5 Y(HS
Architecture (5 Y(HS
Architecture (5 Y(HS
Architecture (5 Y(HS
Architecture (5 Y(HS
Architecture (5 Yi OS
Architecture (5 Y1 OS
Architecture (5 Y1 OS
Architecture (5 Yt OS
Architecture (5 Y1 OS
Architecture (5 Y1 OS
Architecture (5 Yt OS
Architecture (5 Y1 OS
Architecture (5 Yi OS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine HS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS
Chemical Engine OS

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

NIT Trichy B.Tech Cut Off 2023 - JEE Main (Round 3)

Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank

Gender-Neutral 100
Female-only (inc 53
Gender-Neutral 102
Gender-Neutral 212
Female-only (inc/ 375
Gender-Neutral 145
Female-only (inc/ 196
Gender-Neutral 49
Female-only (inc 13
Gender-Neutral 62
Gender-Neutral 149
Female-only (inc/ 190
Gender-Neutral 43
Gender-Neutral 108
Female-only (inc/ 106
Gender-Neutral 42
Female-only (inc 29
Gender-Neutral 21
Female-only (inc 26
Gender-Neutral 12050
Female-only (inc 27700
Gender-Neutral 16282
Female-only (inc/ 20006
Gender-Neutral 5354
Female-only (inc/ 8438

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 499

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST (PwD)

Gender-Neutral 3929
Female-only (inc/ 5567
Gender-Neutral 6588
Female-only (inc 10199
Gender-Neutral 8663
Female-only (incl 16042
Gender-Neutral 560
Gender-Neutral 2502
Female-only (incl 3384
Gender-Neutral 3892
Female-only (inc/ 8979
Gender-Neutral 1479
Female-only (inc/ 2195
Gender-Neutral 863
Gender-Neutral 19

367
94
102
624
375
247
212
84

13
748
260
190
87
127
106
86
29

21

26
20670
30405
17827
20006
7309
9676
499
6684
5567
8628
10199
14715
19176
560
2540
3384
5937
8979
2877
2195
908
19



Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Civil Engineering OS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc HS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 20492
Female-only (inc! 35256
Gender-Neutral 19843
Female-only (inc/ 22101
Gender-Neutral 9066
Female-only (inc/ 11916

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 424
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc/ 538

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 5367
Female-only (inc/ 5026
Gender-Neutral 3986
Female-only (inc/ 2917
Gender-Neutral 4978
Female-only (incl 23366
Gender-Neutral 721

Gender-Neutral 3101
Female-only (inc/ 4573
Gender-Neutral 183

Gender-Neutral 5276
Female-only (inc! 8907

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 280

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral 672
Female-only (incl 4712
Gender-Neutral 291
Female-only (inc/ 1205
Gender-Neutral 936
Female-only (incl 2903
Gender-Neutral 478
Female-only (inc 192
Gender-Neutral 1032
Female-only (incl 6767
Gender-Neutral 1071
Female-only (inc/ 1685
Gender-Neutral 499
Female-only (inc 244
Gender-Neutral 74

Gender-Neutral 767
Female-only (inc/ 1169
Gender-Neutral 176
Female-only (inc 1701
Gender-Neutral 5

Gender-Neutral 153
Female-only (inc/ 309

33258
42452
27709
22101
11123
13320
424
538
6569
6782
6094
2917
20639
27001
721
3372
4573
183
7106
10919
280
3319
4978
563
1205
5164
6687
478
192
1574
6767
1778
1873
1450
322
74
1472
1169
1244
2086

191
309



Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Computer Scienc OS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele HS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electrical and Ele OS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS
Electronics and ( HS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 240
Female-only (inc 770

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 23

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 39
Female-only (inc 186
Gender-Neutral 46
Female-only (incl 249
Gender-Neutral 6915
Female-only (inc/ 11372
Gender-Neutral 715
Gender-Neutral 4664
Female-only (incl 13202
Gender-Neutral 2228
Female-only (inc! 3857
Gender-Neutral 2323
Female-only (incl 3346
Gender-Neutral 79
Gender-Neutral 2782
Female-only (incl 2674
Gender-Neutral 4642
Female-only (incl 7962
Gender-Neutral 284
Gender-Neutral 838
Female-only (inc 2196
Gender-Neutral 1921
Female-only (incl 3124

OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc! 207

sC
sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 1068
Female-only (incl 1852
Gender-Neutral 189
Gender-Neutral 230
Female-only (inc/ 920
Gender-Neutral 4341
Female-only (inc/ 9404
Gender-Neutral 278
Gender-Neutral 2590
Gender-Neutral 1574
Female-only (inc/ 2863
Gender-Neutral 915
Female-only (inc 2495
Gender-Neutral 175
Gender-Neutral 1657
Female-only (incl 2482

423
1035
23
268
497
51
249
9724
15416
715
7039
13202
2789
5417
3131
3886
79
3102
2674
6192
10294
284
1063
2196
2716
4122
207
1282
1958
189
328
920
7142
11085
278
3744
2117
4293
1865
2606
175
2382
2482



Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Electronics and ( OS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ HS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Instrumentation ¢ OS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 1797
Female-only (inc/ 4789
Gender-Neutral 138
Gender-Neutral 479
Female-only (incl 1180
Gender-Neutral 931
Female-only (incl 2284

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 71

sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 293
Female-only (inc 988
Gender-Neutral 54
Gender-Neutral 110
Female-only (inc 711
Gender-Neutral 7605
Female-only (inc/ 15583
Gender-Neutral 391
Gender-Neutral 7721
Gender-Neutral 3737
Female-only (incl 6206
Gender-Neutral 2028
Female-only (inc 4001
Gender-Neutral 6392
Female-only (inc/ 4969
Gender-Neutral 4688
Female-only (incl 10652
Gender-Neutral 456
Gender-Neutral 2007
Female-only (inc/ 2639
Gender-Neutral 3365
Female-only (inc! 8629

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 255

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 2308
Female-only (inc/ 4223
Gender-Neutral 373
Female-only (incl 1790
Gender-Neutral 7166
Female-only (inc 16754
Gender-Neutral 7152
Female-only (inc 17694
Gender-Neutral 3904
Female-only (inc/ 7638

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 350
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc' 303

3887
6252
138
643
1180
1578
2961
7
613
1587
54
147
71
15486
23028
391
11932
4574
7336
5078
4232
7186
4969
13451
16911
456
2466
2639
5154
10450
255
3138
4841
1035
1790
16005
28796
16369
17694
4435
7967
350
303



Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil HS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engii OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Mechanical Engil OS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and HS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Metallurgical and OS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS

sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 2941
Female-only (incl 4184
Gender-Neutral 162
Gender-Neutral 4452
Female-only (inc! 3996
Gender-Neutral 4026
Female-only (inc 16420
Gender-Neutral 312
Gender-Neutral 1662
Female-only (inc/ 2938
Gender-Neutral 246
Gender-Neutral 3011
Female-only (incl 4973

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 142

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 977
Female-only (inc 1862
Gender-Neutral 344
Female-only (incl 1676
Gender-Neutral 19080
Female-only (inc/ 38375
Gender-Neutral 17492
Female-only (incl 22604
Gender-Neutral 8675
Female-only (inc 11724

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 471

sC

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS

Gender-Neutral 5604
Female-only (inc 5541
Gender-Neutral 8674
Female-only (inc/ 10053
Gender-Neutral 13340
Female-only (incl 22701
Gender-Neutral 755

Gender-Neutral 3523
Female-only (inc/ 5213
Gender-Neutral 6510
Female-only (inc/ 13288
Gender-Neutral 2841
Female-only (inc/ 5437
Gender-Neutral 848

Gender-Neutral 16710
Female-only (incl 31543
Gender-Neutral 17648
Female-only (inc 18238

4619
4190
162
5237
3996
10300
19581
312
1947
2938
246
4409
7320
142
1970
3852
437
1676
31869
41854
19109
22604
9275
13251
471
6795
5541
8912
10053
22066
29347
755
3850
5213
8853
13288
4327
5437
1419
26385
37943
23675
18238



Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir HS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS
Production Engir OS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 7031
Female-only (inc 12133

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 486
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc 483

sC

sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral 5358
Female-only (inc/ 5219
Gender-Neutral 182

Gender-Neutral 5082
Female-only (inc/ 6958
Gender-Neutral 16671
Female-only (incl 21081
Gender-Neutral 548

Gender-Neutral 3644
Female-only (inc/ 6882
Gender-Neutral 269

Gender-Neutral 7349
Female-only (inc/ 12755

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 883

SC
SC
ST
ST

Gender-Neutral 3108
Female-only (inc/ 5535
Gender-Neutral 1349
Female-only (inc/ 2652

8253
12275
486
483
6293
6588
182
7225
6958
23230
29531
548
4197
6882
269
9223
14222
883
4714
6136
1899
2652



