NIT Trichy B.Tech Cut Off 2023 - JEE Main (Round 3)				
Academic Progi Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Architecture (5 YeHS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	100	367
Architecture (5 YeHS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	53	94
Architecture (5 Y HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	102	102
Architecture (5 Y HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	212	624
Architecture (5 YeHS	EWS	Female-only (inc	375	375
Architecture (5 YeHS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	145	247
Architecture (5 Ye HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	196	212
Architecture (5 Ye HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	49	84
Architecture (5 Ye HS	SC	Female-only (inc	13	13
Architecture (5 YeHS	ST	Gender-Neutral	62	748
Architecture (5 Y OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	149	260
Architecture (5 Y OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	190	190
Architecture (5 Ye OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43	87
Architecture (5 Y OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	108	127
Architecture (5 Y OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	106	106
Architecture (5 Y OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	42	86
Architecture (5 Y OS	SC	Female-only (inc	29	29
Architecture (5 Y OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	21	21
Architecture (5 Y OS	ST	Female-only (inc	26	26
Chemical Engine HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12050	20670
Chemical Engine HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	27700	30405
Chemical Engine HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16282	17827
Chemical Engine HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	20006	20006
Chemical Engine HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5354	7309
Chemical Engine HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8438	9676
Chemical Engine HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	499	499
Chemical Engine HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3929	6684
Chemical Engine HS	SC	Female-only (inc	5567	5567
Chemical Engine HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6588	8628
Chemical Engine HS	ST	Female-only (inc	10199	10199
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8663	14715
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	16042	19176
Chemical Engine OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	560	560
Chemical Engine OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2502	2540
Chemical Engine OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	3384	3384
Chemical Engine OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3892	5937
Chemical Engine OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8979	8979
Chemical Engine OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1479	2877
Chemical Engine OS	SC	Female-only (inc	2195	2195
Chemical Engine OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	863	908
Chemical Engine OS	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	19	19

				20402	22250
Civil Engineering		OPEN		20492	33258
Civil Engineering		OPEN	Female-only (inc		42452
Civil Engineering		EWS		19843	27709
Civil Engineering		EWS	Female-only (inc		22101
Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL			11123
Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		13320
Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL (PwD)		424	424
Civil Engineering		OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	538	538
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5367	6569
Civil Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	5026	6782
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3986	6094
Civil Engineering	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	2917	2917
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4978	20639
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	23366	27001
Civil Engineering	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	721	721
Civil Engineering	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3101	3372
Civil Engineering	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	4573	4573
Civil Engineering	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	183	183
Civil Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5276	7106
Civil Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8907	10919
Civil Engineering	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	280	280
Civil Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	672	3319
Civil Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	4712	4978
Civil Engineering	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	291	563
Civil Engineering	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	1205	1205
Computer Science	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	936	5164
Computer Science	HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	2903	6687
Computer Science	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	478	478
Computer Science	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	192	192
Computer Science	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1032	1574
Computer Science		EWS	Female-only (inc	6767	6767
Computer Science		OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1071	1778
Computer Science		OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1685	1873
Computer Science		SC	Gender-Neutral	499	1450
Computer Science		SC	Female-only (inc		322
Computer Science		SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	74	74
Computer Science		ST	Gender-Neutral	767	1472
Computer Science		ST	Female-only (inc		1169
Computer Science		OPEN	Gender-Neutral	176	1244
Computer Science		OPEN	Female-only (inc		2086
Computer Science		OPEN (PwD)	2 、	5	5
Computer Science		EWS	Gender-Neutral	153	191
Computer Science		EWS	Female-only (inc		309
Somption Solent		-110			

Computer Scienc OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	240	423
Computer Scienc OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		1035
Computer Scienc OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	y (23	23
Computer Scienc OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	39	268
Computer Scienc OS	SC	Female-only (inc		497
Computer Scienc OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	46	51
Computer Scienc OS	ST	Female-only (inc		249
Electrical and Ele HS	OPEN			9724
Electrical and Ele HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		15416
Electrical and Ele HS	OPEN (PwD)	, ,	715	715
Electrical and Ele HS	EWS		4664	7039
Electrical and Ele HS	EWS	Female-only (inc		13202
Electrical and Ele HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2228	2789
Electrical and Ele HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		5417
Electrical and Ele HS	SC	Gender-Neutral		3131
Electrical and Ele HS	SC	Female-only (inc		3886
Electrical and Ele HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	79	79
Electrical and Ele HS	ST ST		2782	3102
Electrical and Ele HS	ST	Female-only (inc		2674
Electrical and Ele OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral		6192
Electrical and Ele OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		10294
Electrical and Ele OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	284	284
Electrical and Ele OS	EWS		838	1063
Electrical and Ele OS	EWS	Female-only (inc		2196
Electrical and Ele OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1921	2716
Electrical and Ele OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3124	4122
Electrical and Ele OS		Female-only (inc		207
Electrical and Ele OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1068	1282
Electrical and Ele OS	SC	Female-only (inc	1852	1958
Electrical and Ele OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	189	189
Electrical and Ele OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	230	328
Electrical and Ele OS	ST	Female-only (inc	920	920
Electronics and (HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4341	7142
Electronics and (HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		11085
Electronics and (HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	278	278
Electronics and (HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2590	3744
Electronics and (HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1574	2117
Electronics and (HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	2863	4293
Electronics and (HS	SC			1865
Electronics and (HS	SC	Female-only (inc	2495	2606
Electronics and (HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	175	175
Electronics and (HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1657	2382
Electronics and (HS	ST	Female-only (inc	2482	2482

Electronics and (OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1797	3887
Electronics and COS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		6252
Electronics and COS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	138	138
Electronics and COS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	479	643
Electronics and COS	EWS	Female-only (inc		1180
Electronics and COS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	931	1578
Electronics and COS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		2961
Electronics and COS	OBC-NCL (PwD)		71	71
Electronics and COS	SC	Gender-Neutral	293	613
Electronics and COS	SC	Female-only (inc		1587
Electronics and COS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	54	54
Electronics and COS	ST ST	Gender-Neutral	110	147
Electronics and COS	ST	Female-only (inc		711
Instrumentation a HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7605	15486
Instrumentation a HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		23028
Instrumentation a HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	391	391
Instrumentation a HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7721	11932
Instrumentation a HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3737	4574
Instrumentation a HS	OBC-NCL			7336
		Female-only (inc		
Instrumentation a HS	SC		2028	5078
Instrumentation a HS	SC	Female-only (inc		4232
Instrumentation a HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6392	7186
Instrumentation a HS	ST	Female-only (inc		4969
Instrumentation a OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral		13451
Instrumentation a OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		16911
Instrumentation a OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	456	456
Instrumentation a OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2007	2466
Instrumentation a OS	EWS	Female-only (inc		2639
Instrumentation a OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3365	5154
Instrumentation a OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8629	10450
Instrumentation a OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	255	255
Instrumentation a OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2308	3138
Instrumentation a OS	SC	Female-only (inc	4223	4841
Instrumentation a OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	373	1035
Instrumentation a OS	ST	Female-only (inc	1790	1790
Mechanical Engil HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7166	16005
Mechanical Engil HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	16754	28796
Mechanical Engil HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7152	16369
Mechanical Engil HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	17694	17694
Mechanical Engil HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3904	4435
Mechanical Engil HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7638	7967
Mechanical Engil HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	350	350
Mechanical Engil HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	303	303

Mechanical Engil HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2941	4619
Mechanical Engli HS	SC	Female-only (inc		4190
Mechanical Engli HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	162	162
Mechanical Engli HS	ST ST	Gender-Neutral	4452	5237
Mechanical Engli HS	ST	Female-only (inc		3996
Mechanical Engli OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4026	10300
Mechanical Engli OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc		19581
Mechanical Engli OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	312	312
Mechanical Engli OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1662	1947
Mechanical Engli OS	EWS	Female-only (inc		2938
Mechanical Engil OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	246	246
Mechanical Engli OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3011	4409
Mechanical Engli OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc		7320
Mechanical Engil OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)		142	142
Mechanical Engil OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	977	1970
Mechanical Engli OS	SC	Female-only (inc		3852
Mechanical Engil OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	344	437
Mechanical Engli OS	ST	Female-only (inc		1676
Metallurgical and HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19080	31869
Metallurgical and HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	38375	41854
Metallurgical and HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17492	19109
Metallurgical and HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	22604	22604
Metallurgical and HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral		9275
Metallurgical and HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	11724	13251
Metallurgical and HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	471	471
Metallurgical and HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5604	6795
Metallurgical and HS	SC	Female-only (inc	5541	5541
Metallurgical and HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8674	8912
Metallurgical and HS	ST	Female-only (inc	10053	10053
Metallurgical and OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13340	22066
Metallurgical and OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	22701	29347
Metallurgical and OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	755	755
Metallurgical and OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3523	3850
Metallurgical and OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	5213	5213
Metallurgical and OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6510	8853
Metallurgical and OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	13288	13288
Metallurgical and OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2841	4327
Metallurgical and OS	SC	Female-only (inc	5437	5437
Metallurgical and OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	848	1419
Production Engir HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16710	26385
Production Engir HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	31543	37943
Production Engir HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17648	23675
Production Engir HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	18238	18238

Production Engin	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7031	8253
Production Engin	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12133	12275
Production Engin	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	486	486
Production Engin	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	483	483
Production Engin	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5358	6293
Production Engin	HS	SC	Female-only (inc	5219	6588
Production Engin	HS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	182	182
Production Engin	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	5082	7225
Production Engin	HS	ST	Female-only (inc	6958	6958
Production Engin	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16671	23230
Production Engin	OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	21081	29531
Production Engin	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	548	548
Production Engin	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3644	4197
Production Engin	OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	6882	6882
Production Engin	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	269	269
Production Engin	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7349	9223
Production Engin	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	12755	14222
Production Engin	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	883	883
Production Engin	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3108	4714
Production Engin	OS	SC	Female-only (inc	5535	6136
Production Engin	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1349	1899
Production Engin	OS	ST	Female-only (inc	2652	2652